Easolief Easolief Duo Paracetamol 500Mg & Ibuprofen 150Mg Tablets 24 Pack

€9.95

Code 86920


Add to Basket
Product Information

Easolief Duo 500 mg/150 mg film-coated tablets contain paracetamol and ibuprofen.
Paracetamol works to stop the pain messages from getting through to the brain.
Ibuprofen belongs to a group of medicines called non-steroidal anti-inflammatory drugs (or NSAIDs). It
relieves pain and reduces inflammation (swelling, redness or soreness).
Easolief Duo 500 mg/150 mg film-coated tablets are used for short-term symptomatic treatment of mild to
moderate pain.
Ask your doctor or pharmacist if you have any questions about this medicine.
You must talk to a doctor if you do not feel better or if you feel worse after 3 days.

Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine because it contains important information for you.
Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you.
– Keep this leaflet. You may need to read it again.
– Ask your pharmacist if you need more information or advice.
– If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor or pharmacist. This includes any possible side effects not listed in this leaflet. See section 4.
– You should not take this product for longer than 3 days.
– You must talk to a doctor if you do not feel better or if you feel worse after 3 days.

How to Use

The recommended dose is:
Adults: The usual dosage is one (500 mg paracetamol and 150 mg ibuprofen) to two (1000 mg paracetamol
and 300 mg ibuprofen) tablets taken every six hours, as required up to a maximum of six in 24 hours.
Use the lowest effective dose for the shortest time necessary to relieve symptoms. You should consult a doctor
if the symptoms persist or worsen or if the product is required for more than 3 days.

Talk to your doctor or pharmacist before taking Easolief Duo 500 mg/150 mg film-coated tablets.
Anti-inflammatory/pain-killer medicines like ibuprofen may be associated with a small increased risk of heart
attack or stroke, particularly when used at high doses. Do not exceed the recommended dose or duration of
treatment.
Page 2 of 6
You should discuss your treatment with your doctor or pharmacist before taking Easolief Duo 500 mg/150 mg
film-coated tablets if you:
 have heart problems including heart failure, angina (chest pain), or if you have had a heart attack, bypass
surgery, peripheral artery disease (poor circulation in the legs or feet due to narrow or blocked arteries),
or any kind of stroke (including ‘mini-stroke’ or transient ischaemic attack “TIA”).
 have high blood pr

Delivery Info

Delivery is FREE for all orders over €40 within the Republic of Ireland. For orders under €40, there is a delivery fee of €5.00. 

We also offer a FREE Click & Collect facility.

View our full Delivery & Collection information

Returns Policy

We want you to be completely satisfied with your order and we would hope to resolve any problems you may have. We are pleased to offer a no hassle 28 day returns policy for online orders.

Read our full Returns Policy

Store Reviews: Our Customers Love Us

Click to view complete product details
Close

POP-IN HTML goes here

Close

Your Basket

Your basket is currently empty